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--------------Fiduciary------------

Transaction date Entity  Type of transaction  Equity/ADR  Ccy  Price  Quantity  Consideration  Total Positions  Issued share capital % Owned  JPMAMUK  JPMSAL  JPMCBNA Total
Balance as of 25 January 2018 8,752,927          175,049,596               5.00% 8,457,817                                               295,109            1                       8,752,927       

29-Jan-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.53            855                    $ 453.15 8,753,782          175,049,596               5.001% -                                                        855                  -                    855                
30-Jan-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.50            1,645                 $ 824.66 8,755,427          175,049,596               5.002% -                                                        1,645               -                    1,645             
31-Jan-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.49            2,109                 $ 1,028.12 8,757,536          175,049,596               5.003% -                                                        2,109               -                    2,109             
1-Feb-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.49            1,958                 $ 959.42 8,759,494          175,049,596               5.004% -                                                        1,958               -                    1,958             
2-Feb-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.49            2,698                 $ 1,322.02 8,762,192          175,049,596               5.006% -                                                        2,698               -                    2,698             
5-Feb-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.49            2,447                 $ 1,187.61 8,764,639          175,049,596               5.007% -                                                        2,447               -                    2,447             
6-Feb-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.47            2,563                 $ 1,191.80 8,767,202          175,049,596               5.008% -                                                        2,563               -                    2,563             
8-Feb-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.46            2,873                 $ 1,321.58 8,770,075          175,049,596               5.010% -                                                        2,873               -                    2,873             
9-Feb-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.44            2,515                 $ 1,114.41 8,772,590          175,049,596               5.011% -                                                        2,515               -                    2,515             
12-Feb-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.44            841                    $ 370.04 8,773,431          175,049,596               5.012% -                                                        841                  -                    841                
14-Feb-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.44            904                    $ 393.24 8,774,335          175,049,596               5.012% -                                                        904                  -                    904                
16-Feb-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.47            1,656                 $ 774.18 8,775,991          175,049,596               5.013% -                                                        1,656               -                    1,656             
27-Feb-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.45            920                    $ 414.00 8,776,911          175,049,596               5.014% -                                                        920                  -                    920                
1-Mar-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.44            839                    $ 369.16 8,777,750          175,049,596               5.014% -                                                        839                  -                    839                
5-Mar-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.48            530                    $ 254.40 8,778,280          175,049,596               5.015% -                                                        530                  -                    530                
7-Mar-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.46            650                    $ 295.75 8,778,930          175,049,596               5.015% -                                                        650                  -                    650                
9-Mar-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.49            882                    $ 427.77 8,779,812          175,049,596               5.016% -                                                        882                  -                    882                
12-Mar-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.54            510                    $ 272.85 8,780,322          175,049,596               5.016% -                                                        510                  -                    510                
13-Mar-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.56            2,281                 $ 1,277.36 8,782,603          175,049,596               5.017% -                                                        2,281               -                    2,281             
14-Mar-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.54            1,050                 $ 561.75 8,783,653          175,049,596               5.018% -                                                        1,050               -                    1,050             
15-Mar-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity GBP 0.30            (854)                  $ 257.05 8,782,799          175,049,596               5.017% (854)                                                       -                  -                    (854)               
15-Mar-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity GBP 0.30            (17,626)              $ 5,305.43 8,765,173          175,049,596               5.007% (17,626)                                                  -                  -                    (17,626)          
15-Mar-18 JPMAMUK Sale Equity GBP 0.30            (21,520)              $ 6,477.52 8,743,653          175,049,596               4.995% (21,520)                                                  -                  -                    (21,520)          
15-Mar-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.55            4,763                 $ 2,614.65 8,748,416          175,049,596               4.998% -                                                        4,763               -                    4,763             

Balance as of 15 March 2018 8,748,416          175,049,596               4.998% 8,417,817                                               330,598            1                       8,748,416       

JPMAMUK - J.P. Morgan Asset Management (UK) Limited
JPMSAL-J.P. Morgan Securities Australia Limited
JPMCBNA-J.P. Morgan Chase Bank, N.A.
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